Glory Hunter Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Glory Hunter. Glory Hunter website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total
Single 30th 19:50 Fortamour 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - 36.39
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:20 Acclaim The 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.39
\Wolverhampto |Nation
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:20 \Vasari 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:50 Amnaa 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 46.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:15 Grey Waters 12.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 51.39
Roscommon
Single 30th 16:00 Hamilton |Ventura Flame 5.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 56.39
Single 30th 15:40 Randalls Ur 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.39
Roscommon  |Poet
Single 30th 15:35 Bath Pettochside 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.39
Single 30th 15:25 Hamilton |Twentysixthstre 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 51.39
et
Single 30th 14:55 Hamilton |Good Night Mr 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.39
Tom
Single 30th 14:35 Well Set Up 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.33 61.39
Roscommon
Single 30th 14:30 Bath Passing 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 58.06
Fashion
Single 30th 14:00 Bath Colonel 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 63.06
Whitehead
Single 29th 16:45 Epsom |Roving Mission 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.06
Single 29th 16:10 Epsom |Ocala 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 73.06
Single 29th 14:50 Curragh |Know It All 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.06
Single 29th 14:30 Epsom |King's Caper 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.06
Single 29th 14:10 Johan 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 88.06
Musselburgh
Single 29th 14:00 Epsom  |Afraid Of 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 81.81
Nothing
Single 28th 19:50 Holy Kingdom 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 61.81
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:20 Ripon [Isabella Brant 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.08 57.66
Single 28th 17:00 Haydock |Frontispiece 10.00 5.00 Not Available - 54.58
Single 28th 16:35 Market |Wise Coco 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.58
Rasen
Single 28th 16:15 Princess Bride 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.58
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:00 Threat 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.58
Newmarket
Single 28th 14:50 Market |Beautiful Ben 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 69.58
Rasen
Single 28th 14:20 Navan |Josephina 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 39.58
Single 28th 14:15 Market |Repetitio 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.58
Rasen
Single 28th 13:55 Ripon  |Be Prepared 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.58
Single 28th 13:35 Chester |Roseina's 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.58
Voice
Single 28th 13:30 Haydock |Craylands 1.53 5.00 Not Available - 59.58
Single 27th 20:00 Magic J 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.58
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:15 Dundalk |Mootasadir 2.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 64.58
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:00 Spirit Of 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 69.58
Newcastle Zebedee
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:00 Tecumseh 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 69.58
Downpatrick  |Sherman
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Single 27th 16:55 Larkbarrow Lad 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.08
\Worcester

Single 27th 16:45 \Weekender 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 57.08
Newmarket

Single 27th 16:25 I'm An Izz Wizz 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 62.08
Downpatrick

Single 27th 16:10 New World 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 67.08
Newmarket Tapestry

Single 27th 15:25 Haydock |Jamais Assez 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 60.18

Single 27th 15:00 Daahyeh 2.38 5.00 Win 6.88 65.18
Newmarket

Single 27th 14:05 Authorative 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.3
Downpatrick

Single 26th 20:30 Kaser 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:15 Knockacullion 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 68.3
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:00 Cobber Kain 1.44 5.00 Win 2.20 57.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:45 Royal Context 3.25 5.00 Win 10.69 54.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:30 Tavener 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 44.16
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:15 Interrupted 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 49.16
Southwell Dream
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:00 Gowran |Kasbah 15.00 5.00 Non-runner 54.16
Park

Single 26th 16:55 Letmestopyout 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.16
Chelmsford here
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:50 Perth Chocolat Noir 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 59.16

Single 26th 16:00 Francis Xavier 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 45.41
Pontefract

Single 26th 15:00 Belated Breath 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 50.41
Newmarket

Single 26th 14:50 Walkonby 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 55.41
Pontefract

Single 26th 14:45 Gowran |Who's Steph 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.91
Park

Single 26th 14:35 Perth Road To Dubai 2.10 5.00 Win 4.68 37.91

Single 26th 14:25 Light Angel 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 33.23
Newmarket

Single 26th 13:40 Gowran |Even So 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 38.23
Park

Single 26th 13:30 Perth Guardia Top 5.50 5.00 Win 20.25 31.98

Single 25th 19:45 Constitutional 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.73
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:45 Jovial 1.50 5.00 Win 2.50 16.73
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:30 Kempton |Mr Carpenter 10.00 5.00 Non-runner 14.23
(A.W)

Each Way 25th 18:15 Anno Lucis 151.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 14.23
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:45 Poetic Legacy 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 19.23
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:30 Kempton |San Juan 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 24.23
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:10 Litigious 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 29.23

Goodwood
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Single 25th 15:30 Sligo Lord Schnapps 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.23
Single 25th 15:25 Redcar |Round The 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.23
Island
Single 25th 15:15 Perth Justatenner 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.23
Single 25th 14:10 Perth Carrie Des 1.61 5.00 Non-runner - 49.23
Champs
Single 25th 14:00 Merryweather 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 49.23
Goodwood
Single 25th 13:15 Redcar |Bentley Wood 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.23
Single 24th 17:25 Incognito 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:55 Warwick |Adicci 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 64.23
Single 24th 16:50 Electric 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 69.23
Chelmsford Ladyland
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:40 Beverley |Junooh 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.86 51.73
Single 24th 16:30 Lingfield |Overbeck 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 48.87
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:15 Warwick |Chilli Romance 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 53.87
Single 24th 15:05 Beverley |Twin Appeal 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 58.87
Single 24th 14:30 Beverley |Dontaskmeagai 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 63.87
n
Single 24th 14:20 Lingfield |Ventura Star 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 46.37
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:10 Warwick |Cardigan Bay 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 51.37
Single 24th 14:00 Beverley |Rebel Soldier 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.72
Boy
Single 23rd 18:30 Kempton |Chateau 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.72
(A.W) Peapod
Single 23rd 18:00 Kempton |Secret 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.72
(A.W) Acquisition
Single 23rd 17:10 Soul Search 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.72
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 16:30 Leicester|Polyphony 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.72
Single 23rd 15:40 Hamilton |Retirement 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.72
Beckons
Single 23rd 14:55 Leicester|Knockabout 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.72
Queen
Single 23rd 14:45 Warwick |Anteros 6.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 69.72
Single 23rd 14:00 Hamilton |Glasvegas 2.50 5.00 Win 1 4.50 49.72
Single 23rd 13:50 Leicester|Law Of Peace 1.83 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.22
Single 22nd 16:30 Hamilton |Lady Alavesa 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50.22
Single 22nd 16:15 Sizing Granite 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.22
Plumpton
Single 22nd 16:00 Hamilton |Roman Stone 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.22
Single 22nd 15:45 Local Affair 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65.22
Plumpton
Single 22nd 14:45 Cubswin 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.22
Plumpton
Single 22nd 14:15 Gateway To 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 75.22
Plumpton Europe
Single 21st 19:50 Trumpet Man 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:40 Junior Rip 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 72.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:05 Persuer 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:00 Point In Time 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.12
Newmarket
Single 21st 16:45 Catterick [Mogsy 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.22 57.12
Single 21st 16:15 Gowran |Credenza 4.50 5.00 Not Available - 54.9
Park
Single 21st 16:05 Newbury |[Smuggler 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 54.9
Single 21st 15:55 Land Of Oz 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 59.9
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Newmarket

Single 21st 15:35 Catterick JAuckland 5.00 5.00 Win 1 17.00 51.15

Lodge

Single 21st 15:25 War Glory 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 34.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:50 La Fortuna 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 19.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:45 Graphite Storm 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.15
Newmarket

Single 21st 14:25 Catterick |Eton College 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.15

Single 21st 14:10 Wasaayef 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.15
Newmarket

Single 21st 13:50 Catterick |Romantic 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 39.15

\ision

Single 21st 13:45 Newbury |Judicial 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.85

Single 21st 13:40 Lexington 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.85
Chelmsford Rebel
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:35 Gowran |Peaceful 3.00 5.00 Not Available - 4.15
Park

Single 21st 13:10 Newbury |Cherokee Trail 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 4.15

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for FlutterFinders
Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers.
However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All FlutterFinders Services have proofing pages which can be
accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further
performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these
proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors
including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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